Cowlitz River Basin Flood Control Zone District Regular Meeting Agenda

Location: Lewis County Commissioners Hearing Room, 2nd floor of the Historic

Courthouse, 351 NW North St., Chehalis WA 98532

Meeting Date: Wednesday, January 27, 2021

Meeting Time: 2:30 pm*

*Meeting to begin immediately following the Chehalis River Basin FCZD Meeting

- I. Call to Order
- II. Verification of a Quorum
- III. Approval of minutes for August 26, 2020
- IV. Introductions
- V. Public Comment
- VI. Election of Chair and Vice Chair of the Cowlitz River Basin Flood Control Zone District
- VII. Packwood Flood Plain Mapping Project-Betsy Dillin
- VIII. Announcements
- IX. Adjournment

Due to changes at the state level, the Cowlitz River Basin Flood Control Zone District is being held virtually only - with no in-person attendance permitted - until further notice. Please see below for the log-in codes:

ONLINE:

https://zoom.us/j/98933304577?pwd=UHJuVzltOUF0SnM3NXhqVjVGQ1RSdz09

BY PHONE:

888 475 4499 US Toll-free

Meeting ID: 989 3330 4577 Passcode: 187561